Assassin's Creed

Assassin's Creed is an open-world action-adventure stealth video game franchise.
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Games

Name
Assassin’s Creed

Assassin’s Creed: Altair's
Chronicles

Assassin’s Creed:
Bloodlines

Assassin’s Creed Il

Assassin’s Creed II:
Discovery

Assassin’s Creed:
Brotherhood

Assassin’s Creed:
Revelations

Assassin’s Creed Il

Assassin’s Creed: Liberation
HD

Assassin’s Creed IV: Black
Flag

Assassin’s Creed Pirates
Assassin’s Creed: Rogue
Assassin’s Creed: Unity

Assassin’s Creed
Chronicles: China

Assassin’s Creed: Syndicate

Assassin’s Creed
Chronicles: India

Assassin’s Creed
Chronicles: Russia

Release Year

2007

2008

2009

2009

2009

2010

2011

2012

2012

2013

2013

2014

2014

2015

2015

2016

2016

Medium

CD

DS, i0OS

PSP

Uplay

DS, iOS

Uplay

Uplay

Uplay

Uplay

Uplay

Browser, Android, iOS

Uplay

Uplay

Uplay

Uplay

Uplay

Uplay

Owned

No

No

No

No, 20€



Assassin’s Creed ldentity

Assassin’s Creed: Origins

Assassin’s Creed: Odyssey

Assassin’s Creed Rebellion

Assassin’s Creed Il

Remastered

Assassin’s Creed: Valhalla

2016

2017

2018

2018

2019

2020

Android, i0S

Uplay

Uplay 19€

Android, i0S

Uplay 20€

Uplay 30€

No, 19€

No, 20€



